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Cbicagp.' 4 ( 1 ^ JO 1 ^ 

To the President and Member of the City Counc3: 

Your Commhtee on Knance. Small Claims Division, to -whtdx was referred on 
U M 3 / < ^ 0 ( * > and on mbsgquent dates, sundry daimaaafollQwiL 

(List of Denied Claimant attached to diis Coinmittee Letter) 

having had the same under advisement, begs leave to ztpcux » d recommend that Your HooonUe 
BQc|y pb Noc Pass Said Cktms for Paymenc 

This recommendation was concuned in bjr ^viva voce vote of t^. 
member of the committee (with ' dissenting voce{s))! •. 

RespeafuDy submitced 

Chainnan 



Claimant Name 

City Of Chicago 

Denied Claims by Claim Name 
Denied Date 04/19/2017 

Introduced to City Council 

AGUILAR, PEDRO 

BURRESS, CAMILLA 

BURWELL, KIMBERLI 

CIERI, JAMES D 

DALIP, RAHEJA 

DORADO, MITZI 

GEORGOPULOS, MATTHEW 

LOOBY, TERRENCE P 

LOTH AN, AVRAM 

MALACHI, NIAME 

MCDOUGLE, GAIL 

MUNTANER, NICOLAS 

MURPHEY, JEANETTE 

O'BRIAN, MARK 

PALERMO,FRANK 

PERRY, ROBIN 

RANSTROM, PHILLIP 

SANCHEZ, MARTIN 

SMITH, SHELDON 

UDDIN, FAIZ 

03/22/2017 

02/22/2017 

02/22/2017 

03/29/2017 

01/25/2017 

03/29/2017 

03/29/2017 

11/18/2015 

03/29/2017 

03/29/2017 

02/22/2017 

03/16/2016 

03/29/2017 

03/29/2017 

12/14/2016 

03/29/2017 

10/05/2016 

03/29/2017 

03/29/2017 

03/29/2017 
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