

City of Chicago



CL2017-464

Office of the City Clerk Document Tracking Sheet

Meeting Date: 4/19/2017

Sponsor(s): Burke (14)

Type: Claim

Title: Denial of various small claims

Committee(s) Assignment: Committee on Finance

Chicago, 4/19,20 17

To the President and Member of the City Council:

Your Committee on Finance. Small Claims Division, to which was referred on 11 18 2015 and on subsequent dates, sundry claims as follows.

(List of Denied Claimants attached to this Committee Letter)

having had the same under advisement, begs leave to report and recommend that Your Honorable Body Do Not Pass Said Claims for Payment:

This recommendation was concurred in by member of the committee (with ______ dissenting vote(s)).

a viva voce vote of the

Respectfully submitted.

Chairma

City Of Chicago

Denied Claims by Claim Name

Denied Date 04/19/2017

Claimant Name	Introduced to City Council
AGUILAR, PEDRO	03/22/2017
BURRESS, CAMILLA	02/22/2017
BURWELL, KIMBERLI	02/22/2017
CIERI, JAMES D	03/29/2017
DALIP, RAHEJA	01/25/2017
DORADO, MITZI	03/29/2017
GEORGOPULOS, MATTHEW	03/29/2017
LOOBY, TERRENCE P	11/18/2015
LOTHAN, AVRAM	03/29/2017
MALACHI, NIAME	03/29/2017
MCDOUGLĘ, GAIL	02/22/2017
MUNTANER, NICOLAS	03/16/2016
MURPHEY, JEANETTE	03/29/2017
O'BRIAN, MARK	03/29/2017
PALERMO, FRANK	12/14/2016
PERRY, ROBIN	03/29/2017
RANSTROM, PHILLIP	10/05/2016
SANCHEZ, MARTIN	03/29/2017
SMITH, SHELDON	03/29/2017
UDDIN, FAIZ	03/29/2017